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SALE:2:1: PART OF LAND DESC IN SUWANNEE COUNTY

SALE:1:1: FORECLOSURE ( SOME IN SUWANNEE CO)

000054139 Roof Replacement 9,034 09/24/2025

000043015 Roof Replacement 14,439 10/22/2021

HX Base Yr

449 NW BERMUDA PL, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,083 106.7097 119.51 248,939 1993 1993 0 0 0 33.60 66.40

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1944

BAS 1,944 100 1,944 154,265

FOP 189 30 57 4,523

FSP 204 40 82 6,507

2,337 2,083 165,295

BAS= W35 FSP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ W36 S25 E19 N8 E10 S15 FOP= S7
E27 N7 W27$ E27 N3 E15 N29$.

BAS
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FSP 12

17

12

17

FOP7

27

7

27

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 8,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 40 320.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 40 320.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

11,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 18,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 17.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,934

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 17.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 105,360


